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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
100m Brust Männer
Jugend E
1. Maximilian Mendler 2000(SB13) GER DLRG Weimar 03:06,12 49

Jugend D
1. Yannik Cermak 1998(SB13) GER DLRG Weimar 02:42,03 74

Jugend C
1. Rene Schaub 1996(GB) GER DLRG Weimar 02:04,33 181
2. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(SB9) GER TV Neckargemünd 02:07,08 164
3. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 02:02,36 135

Jugend A
1. Martin Schulz 1990(SB8) GER BV Leipzig 01:24,91 569
2. Stephan Engelhardt 1991(SB12) GER BSV Niedersachsen 01:26,39 533
3. Michael Kölle 1990(GB) GER BSV Niedersachsen 01:36,43 389
4. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:55,92 224
4. Jens Sakelsek 1990(SB11) GER SSG Blista Marburg 02:02,25 224
6. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) GER TV Neckargemünd 01:49,78 187
7. Marcel Schmidt 1992(AB) GER BSV Frankental 02:02,40 135
8. Wolfgang Philip 1990(AB) GER TV Neckargemünd 02:16,39 97

Senioren I
1. Axel Hohl 1963(SB13) GER SV Cannstatt 01:33,56 385
2. Thomas Schnabel 1963(SB9) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:57,80 207
3. Dirk Keim 1967(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 02:09,54 160
4. Michael Wegner 1959(SB7) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 04:05,49 38

Senioren II
1. Jozef Balicki 1956(SB6) GER MTV Köln 1850 01:58,18 414

Offene Wertung
1. Daniel Simon 1988(SB13) GER VSG Darmstadt 01:21,00 594
2. Martin Schulz 1990(SB8) GER BV Leipzig 01:24,91 569
3. Robert Dörries 1989(SB13) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 01:22,64 560
4. Stephan Engelhardt 1991(SB12) GER BSV Niedersachsen 01:26,39 533
5. Jozef Balicki 1956(SB6) GER MTV Köln 1850 01:58,18 414
6. Michael Kölle 1990(GB) GER BSV Niedersachsen 01:36,43 389
7. Axel Hohl 1963(SB13) GER SV Cannstatt 01:33,56 385
8. Marcus Hopf 1984(SB12) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 01:45,59 292
9. Moritz Appel 1986(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:50,07 261
10. Robin Puppe 1984(SB7) GER BSG Bensheim 02:16,70 224
10. Jens Sakelsek 1990(SB11) GER SSG Blista Marburg 02:02,25 224
10. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:55,92 224
13. Grischa Schulz 1980(SB11) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 02:02,97 220
14. Oliver Decker 1984(SB12) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 01:57,06 214
15. Thomas Schnabel 1963(SB9) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:57,80 207
16. Swen Gengenbach 1987(SB14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:53,66 199
17. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 02:01,95 192
18. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) GER TV Neckargemünd 01:49,78 187
19. Rene Schaub 1996(GB) GER DLRG Weimar 02:04,33 181
20. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(SB9) GER TV Neckargemünd 02:07,08 164
21. Dirk Keim 1967(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 02:09,54 160
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Offene Wertung
22. Peter Greßer 1987(SB9) GER MTV Köln 1850 02:14,41 139
23. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 02:02,36 135
23. Marcel Schmidt 1992(AB) GER BSV Frankental 02:02,40 135
25. Wolfgang Philip 1990(AB) GER TV Neckargemünd 02:16,39 97
26. Yannik Cermak 1998(SB13) GER DLRG Weimar 02:42,03 74
27. Maximilian Mendler 2000(SB13) GER DLRG Weimar 03:06,12 49
28. Michael Wegner 1959(SB7) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 04:05,49 38

Nicht am Start
Torsten Hänel 1972(SB6) GER MTV Köln 1850
Marc Fay 1970(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden
Mathias Damm 1972(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden
Ludger Felix Laber 1989(SB9) GER BSV Niedersachsen
Christoph Burkard 1983(SB7) GER TV Rottweil


